KTM
Contrast sensors
Mini, easy, speedy
p
r
o
d
u

4) With light/dark ratio 1:1.
5) Signal transit time with resistive load.
Ordering information
KTM Core
 • Light spot direction: –
 • Light spot size: 2 mm x 2 mm
 • Switching frequency: 10 kHz
 • response time: 50 µs
adjustment Connection type Switching
output
Light source Type part no.
Potentiometer, screwdriver Connector M8, 4-pin PNP/NPN LED white KTM-MB31111P 1062202
Potentiometer, manual Connector M8, 4-pin PNP/NPN LED white KTM-MB31191P 1062203
KTM Prime
 • Light spot direction: vertical
 • Light spot size: 1.5 mm x 6.5 mm
 • Switching frequency: 15 kHz
 • response time: 35 µs
adjustment Connection type Switching
output
Light source Type part no.
2-point teach-in static/dynamic +
proximity to mark
Connector M8, 4-pin
PNP LED red, green,
blue KTM-WP11181P 1062199
NPN LED red, green,
blue KTM-WN11181P 1062200
PNP, IO-Link LED red, green,
blue KTM-WP117A1P 1061770
NPN, IO-Link LED red, green,
blue KTM-WN117A1P 1061787
Cable with connector
M12, 4-pin
PNP LED red, green,
blue KTM-WP11182P 1062201
NPN LED red, green,
blue KTM-WN11182P 1062150
Connector M8, 4-pin PNP LED white KTM-MP31181P 1065756